OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

Sarja: POjat-OS AA

Paikka ja pvm:

Ott.nr:

13

Kalevankankaan jaahalli,Raviradantia€ 2420/i8keli, M%&elirﬂﬁarjoitushalli

Paattyi: 12:30

Koti:

KOOVEE Sport

Maalit

Rangaistukset

MV35

Ruohonen Aleksi

Aika

P1 [p2

P3[4 |Ps

P6 |M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5]M6] N:o | Min Syy

L

Aika

P&éttyi

Mv41

Puputti Tuure

0:32

47122

KAM

5:17

717

2

Pajari Leo

10:28

18] 5

24 KAM

11:01

12:01

5

Erholtz Niko

W= =
'

16:20

24168

KAM

11:20

13:20

6

Heino Vaino

12 VKV

12:04

14:04

12

Jokinen Miska

43 KAM

12:47

14:47

18

Silanne Miro

(3]
LCN IICH I\VH 1)V} I \V] IV

18 VKV

12:47

14:47

22

Majuri Vili

24

Korte Aleksis

43

Haapala Vili

47

Keindnen Jesse

68

Ahonen Lassi

91

Korpula Ossi

Rang.yht. 6

Min.yht:

12

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: SaPKo

Maalit

Rangaistukset

MV 1

Leinonen Luca

Aika

P1 Jp2

P3lp4 Jrs

P6 [M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5|M6] N:o | Min Syy

L

Aika

Paattyi

2:04

27

16 KAM

4:43

6:43

Kokkonen Hannes

W= =
'

2:38

16

Alp|w|H

16 KOU

9:09

10:28

Vauhkonen Joel

IM

23:25

27

24 KAM

9:30

11:30

Lajunen Joni

hSR B\CH VR 1))

27 VKV

12:47

14:47

Muona Samu

Kukkonen Aapo

Heikkinen Joonas

Tiihonen Niko

Hook Jirko

Nuutinen llari

Viinanen Tomi

Litmanen Tomas

Rang.yht. 4

Min.yht

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét K|V K35

K

V1

V

AIKA

K

AIKA

\Y

K 35

30:00

Poissa

1.erd 212 11

6

0:00

35

0:00

1

K

Poissa

2.erd 111 4

5

V 1

30:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vl-kilp. | - | -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: 1313 15

11

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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